
enHance is a state initiative to recognize 

environmental leaders in the State of Mississippi.

Participating organizations make a commitment to address and

achieve on-going environmental improvements.

enHance Leaders Joined in
Advanced Distributor Products Grenada 2017

Anel Corporation Winona 2013

Baxter Healthcare Corporation Cleveland 2009

Cooper Tire Company Tupelo 2011

Hol-Mac Corporation Plant 1 (South) Bay Springs 2013

Hol-Mac Corporation Plant 2 Bay Springs 2013

Hol-Mac Corporation Plant 3 Bay Springs 2013

Hunter Douglas, Inc.

Huntington Ingalls Incorp., Ingalls Shipbuilding Div.

Modine Grenada LLC, OEM Facility

Modine Grenada LLC, CCP Facility 

Tupelo

Pascagoula

Grenada

Grenada

2009

2022

2023

2023

Nissan North America, Inc.* Canton 2011

Nouryon Pulp and Performance Chemicals LLC

Nucor Steel Jackson, Inc./General Recycling

Columbus

Flowood

2009

2009

Siemens Industry, Inc. Richland 2019

Super Sagless, Leggett & Platt, Inc.* Tupelo 2012

Toyota Motor Manufacturing MS, Inc. Blue Springs 2014

Tupelo Sleeper, Leggett & Platt, Inc. Tupelo 2013

US Air Force, Columbus Air Force Base Columbus 2011

The Mississippi Department 

of Environmental Quality 

salutes our current

enHance members

* Denotes Mentors – These environmental leaders have committed to 

mentoring other manufacturing and non-manufacturing facilities in 
improving environmental stewardship efforts.



enHance Stewards Joined in

Cooper Tire Company Clarksdale 2014

Eaton Corporation Jackson 2017

Haworth, Inc. Bruce 2009

Keith Huber Corporation Gulfport 2016

Leggett and Platt, Inc., Tupelo Sleeper

Ridgeland, City of

Southwire Company

US Navy, Naval Construction Battalion Center

Yokohama Tire Manufacturing Mississippi

Saltillo

Ridgeland

Ridgeland

Starkville

Gulfport

2017

2011

2011

2013

2010

enHance Associates Joined in

Airbus Helicopters, Inc. Columbus 2013

Mississippi Army National Guard, 1108th Aviation 

Classification Depot (AVARAD)

Gulfport 2025

Mississippi State University

Rankin County School District

Starkville

Brandon

2021

2020

Toyota-Boshoku Mississippi Mantachie 2020
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