

The Mississippi Department of Environmental Quality salutes our current enHance members



enHance Leaders		Joined in
Advanced Distributor Products	Grenada	2017
Anel Corporation	Winona	2013
Baxter Healthcare Corporation	Cleveland	2009
Cooper Tire Company	Tupelo	2011
Hol-Mac Corporation Plant 1 (South)	Bay Springs	2013
Hol-Mac Corporation Plant 2	Bay Springs	2013
Hol-Mac Corporation Plant 3	Bay Springs	2013
Hunter Douglas, Inc.	Tupelo	2009
Huntington Ingalls Incorp., Ingalls Shipbuilding Div.	Pascagoula	2022
Modine Grenada LLC, OEM Facility	Grenada	2023
Modine Grenada LLC, CCP Facility	Grenada	2023
Nissan North America, Inc.*	Canton	2011
Nouryon Pulp and Performance Chemicals LLC	Columbus	2009
Nucor Steel Jackson, Inc./General Recycling	Flowood	2009
Siemens Industry, Inc.	Richland	2019
Super Sagless, Leggett & Platt, Inc.*	Tupelo	2012
Toyota Motor Manufacturing MS, Inc.	Blue Springs	2014
Tupelo Sleeper, Leggett & Platt, Inc.	Tupelo	2013
US Air Force, Columbus Air Force Base	Columbus	2011

enHance is a state initiative to recognize

environmental leaders in the State of Mississippi.

Participating organizations make a commitment to address and achieve on-going environmental improvements.

* Denotes Mentors – These environmental leaders have committed to mentoring other manufacturing and non-manufacturing facilities in improving environmental stewardship efforts.



The Mississippi Department of Environmental Quality salutes our current enHance members



MISSISSIPPI ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

enHance Stewards

Joined in

Cooper Tire Company Eaton Corporation Haworth, Inc. Keith Huber Corporation	Clarksdale Jackson Bruce Gulfport	2014 2017 2009 2016
Leggett and Platt, Inc., Tupelo Sleeper Ridgeland, City of Southwire Company US Navy, Naval Construction Battalion Center Yokohama Tire Manufacturing Mississippi	Saltillo Ridgeland Ridgeland Starkville Gulfport	2017 2011 2011 2013 2010
enHance Associates		Joined in
enHance Associates Airbus Helicopters, Inc. Mississippi Army National Guard, 1108 th Aviation Classification Depot (AVARAD)	Columbus Gulfport	Joined in 2013 2025

enHance is a state initiative to recognize environmental leaders in the State of Mississippi.

Participating organizations make a commitment to address and achieve on-going environmental improvements.